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This product is an installment loan. This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest,
fees and charges of this product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your installment loan.
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Interest Rate and Interest Charges FIZE Rl 8 H

Annualized Percentage Rate (APR) For a loan amount of HK$100,000: E5X & %8 : ##100,0007T
BIRERE Loan Tenor 3-month 6-month 12-month 24-month
(Only applicable to the new applications on % 38 A 618 B 1218 A 248 AR
or after December 6, 2022) APR (or range of APR)
(RBAR2022F12A6 R Z R BPRF AR LR FAERED | 3500020450 | 4.61%3376% | 495%35.68% | 511%35.39%
FEREE) Monthly Flat Rate Plan ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ) ’ )
BYEBFZE
gji{gggjggee Plan 0% 3.50%:-34.96% | 578%-34.83% N/A

Interest is calculated on the basis of 365 days per year. The actual APR applicable may differ. An APR is a
reference rate which includes the basic interest rate and other fees and charges of a product expressed as
an annualized rate.

For participants of Citi Credit Card “PayLite” Installment Plan for iPhone for Life only: Annualized
Percentage Rate (APR) is 0%. Installments shall be billed to your credit card account on a monthly basis
similar to a normal retail transaction. Installments are subject to interest rate or other fees pursuant to the
applicable Citi Credit Card Agreement if you pay less than the total amount due indicated on the monthly
statement of your account.
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&= A RiPhone for LifeBRECitif5 A28k [ D HEHE] sTE22 Mm% :

BIRFEFIZER0% - 2 BEIGEUEL —REEFROF NG B I/RNEB-RRF RIREL » 2RI ATHY
BRESRIRNIRS AZAE LBETNESESE  NMIERECHEAFRSOREFERAMER -

Annualized Default Interest Rate If the minimum due of the entire statement balance stated in any monthly statement is not received in full by
WEERFELRIE / the payment due date, a finance charge of range between 5.01%-35.81% will be imposed on the Monthly
TEBAE WY EL = Installment Amount (excluding the Monthly Fee and Initial Fee, if any) from the billing date until full payment

is credited to the Account in accordance with the Cardholder Agreement. The minimum payment due of the
Monthly Installment Amount shall comprise of (i) 1.5% of the current month's billed principal and unbilled
principal of the Loan; (ii) the Monthly Fee, if any; and (iii) the Initial Fee or One-Time Booking Fee, if any.
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BORABEREEBEERSINS% ; (VB BATBE | RGiEXATRER—XEFEERI00% o

Fees and Charges % F R i &

Handling Fee Not Applicable
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Late Payment Fee and Charge Not Applicable
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Prepayment/ Early Settlement/ Monthly Flat Rate Plan: In the event of cancellation of the Account (or early repayment of the Loan in full)
Redemption Fee for whatever reason, the following will become immediately due and payable: the outstanding principal
BRIEM /IBRIEE / BRNKE amount and an early cancellation fee equivalent to 4% of the outstanding principal amount.

Not applicable for participants of Citi Credit Card “PayLite” Installment Plan for iPhone for Life or the
One-Time Booking Fee Plan.
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TEARIPhone for Life EBCItIEBFEMR D HEFE] SHER—AMFEELFE22ME -
Returned Check/ Rejected Autopay Charge Not Applicable
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Additional Information ¥ fi ¥}

Monthly Flat Rate Plan: An initial fee (“Initial Fee") will be charged only once. It is calculated by multiplying (i) the Loan; (ii) the monthly flat rate from time
to time applicable to the Eligible Cardholder (“Monthly Flat Rate™); (iii) the number of days from the loan approval date to the first statement date, and dividing
the total by 30 days. The Initial Fee will be payable on the first statement date.
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One-Time Booking Fee Plan: A One-Time Booking Fee will be charged upfront upon approval of the One-Time Booking Fee Plan. The paid One-Time Booking
Fee will not be refunded.
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